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Position

Chief

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Engineer
Firefighter/Engineer
Firefighter/Engineer
Firefighter/Engineer
Firefighter Temp.
Firefighter Temp.
Firefighter Temp.

Other Positions Held City
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows

Willows

Department Total Wages
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$80,190
$62,282
$57,607
$56,176
$21,199
$15,072
$11,747
$3,172
$358



