	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief		Willows	Fire	\$80,190
2.	Fire Captain		Willows	Fire	\$62,282
3.	Firefighter/Engineer		Willows	Fire	\$57,607
4.	Firefighter/Engineer		Willows	Fire	\$56,176
5.	Firefighter/Engineer		Willows	Fire	\$21,199
6.	Firefighter/Engineer		Willows	Fire	\$15,072
7.	Firefighter Temp.		Willows	Fire	\$11,747
8.	Firefighter Temp.		Willows	Fire	\$3,172
9.	Firefighter Temp.		Willows	Fire	\$358